Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

7 LED3
8 LED “good link”
Ordering Information
Contact your local Lantronix representative or Lantronix directly:
United States sales@lantronix.com or call OEM sales support at 800-526-8764.
Asia Pacific Region AsiaPacific_sales@lantronix.com
Europe eu_sales@lantronix.com
Japan japan_sales@lantronix.com
Latin America & Caribbean la_sales@lantronix.com
Part Number and Description
CO-E1-00AAR Micro with no RJ45 and LEDS, RoHS
CO-E1-11AAR Micro Device Server, Ethernet, RoHS
CO-E1-IAP-R Micro Industrial Protocol, RoHS
CO-E1M-00AAR Micro with no RJ45 and LEDS, with MODBUS Firmware, RoHS
CO-E1M-11AAR Micro with MODBUS Firmware, RoHS
CO-E2-00AB-R Micro Generic, 2 Serial Port support with no RJ45 and LEDS, RoHS
CO-E2-113AAR Micro, 2 Serial Port support and TTL Header on back of board, RoHS
CO-E2-11AAR Micro with 2 Serial Port support, RoHS
CO-E2-12AA-R Micro with no LEDS, but instead, Header Pins on the TTL side, RoHS
CO-E2-21ABR Micro, Pin Header on TTL side instead of RJ45, RoHS
CO-E2-22AAR Micro with 2 TTL Channels, RoHS
CO-E2-22AB-R Micro with 2TTL Channel, RoHS
CO-E2-IAPR Micro 2 Channel IAP, RoHS
CON3 (2 x 2 pins in place of RJ45)
Pin Function
1 TX+